Key Features
•	iWARP RDMA
• PCI Express (PCIe) v3.0, x8
•	Network Virtualization offloads:
VxLAN, GENEVE, and NVGRE
•	Intel® Ethernet Flow Director for
hardware based application
traffic steering

Adapters, provide dependable interoperability and consistent
performance across the network. Learn more at intel.com/ethernet
Product Order Code Description
E10GSFPSRX (Extended Temp) Intel® Ethernet SFP+ SR Optic
 Physical Dimensions
X722-DA2 Low profile 167 mm x 69 mm
X722-DA4 Full height	 167 mm x 111 mm
X722-DA4 Low profile 167 mm x 69 mm
Product Order Code
Configuration Product Code Adapter Height
Dual Port X722DA2 Low profile
Quad Port X722DA4FH Full height
Quad Port X722DA4G1P5 Low profile
Supported Operating Systems
For a complete list of supported network operating systems for
Intel® Ethernet 700 Series Adapters visit:
intel.com/content/www/us/en/support/contact-support.html